Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 40, 6 sarjaa eu (04.10.2012-07.10.2012)

Valvoja:Ratas

Nimi
1 LeenaTammiste
2 LeenaMetse
3 Relja-tindgren
4 Teea Makela
5 Seija Nurmi
6 Margareta Koskenoja
7 Eeva Jalagin
8 Jessica Peramaki
9 Peppi Konsteri

Seura

RE~N
Kaisat-Turky
TuTe

SF
Kaisat-Turku
Kaisat-Turku
TuTo

TuWe

TuWe

Luokka Tulos

OO @O @O OO

131
1050
1048
1042
1017
1007
989
947
673



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 40, 6 sarjaa eu (04.10.2012-07.10.2012)

Valvoja:Ratas

Nimi

3 Erkki-Wiik

2 Raimo Palokoski

3 Eskil Murtomaki

4 Kari Impivaara

5 Harri Bagge

6 Pentti Kottonen

7 Matti Malo

8 Arto Aarnio

9 Lasse Jalava
10 Matti Backholm
11 Rauno Airo
12 Henrik Krook
13 Erkki Jaaskeldinen
14 Leena Metso
15 Tero Nordblom
16 Kalevi Kottonen
17 Seppo Suomalainen
18 Mauno Kaseniemi
19 Matti Kulo
20 Veikko Hautala
21 Seija Nurmi
22 Vesa Tuomi
23 Margareta Koskenoja
24 Markku Uusitupa
25 Reijo Reuna
26 Eeva Jalagin
27 Jorma Kuokkanen
28 Hannu Himberg
29 Esa Savioja
30 Antero Sahla
31 Arto Simojoki
32 Markku Himberg
33 Jaakko Laine
34 Kari Turkia
35 Jouko Reunamo

Seura
Toidle

SC

K-29
TuWe

SC

K-29
TuWe
TuTo

SC

TuWe
Ratas
AIFK

Ratas
Kaisat-Turku
Ratas

K-29
Keilax

TPS

Ratas
Ratas
Kaisat-Turku
R-4
Kaisat-Turku
Keilax
Ratas
TuTo
TuWe
Keilax
Keilax
Rkm-Turku
TuUL
Keilax
Keilax
Rkm-Turku
Ratas

Ryhma Luokka Tulos
B8 4195
1162
1138
1130
1129
1120
1104
1094
1065
1062
1062
1057
1054
1050
1049
1039
1039
1034
1033
1025
1017
1014
1007
1006
1004
989
984
973
963
951
939
935
906
857
846
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